
Stan Nowy

Pigtail światłowodowy Lanberg SM
E2000/APC EASY STRIP 9/125 G657A1 2M
żółty
Indeks: 265422 Producent: LANBERG Kod producenta: FP-E200-SE11-0030-YE

Cena: 21.37 zł

Opis

Pigtail światłowodowy Lanberg SM E2000/APC EASY STRIP
9/125 G657A1 2M żółty

Parametry
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